Race the Cat Overall Lap Race Report as of 27/08/2017 2:01:09 PM

Place

Name

1 Francis Belisle

2 Brett Weersink

3 Paul Pickard

4 Wally Stanton

5 Tim Reid

6 Rob Sangers

7 Ben Pulver

8 Damien Stanton

9 Taison Mclntyre
10 ethan jodoin
11 Michael Dunning
12 Brad Elliott
13 Guy Dumoulin
14 Grant Sutherland
15 Joelle Malcolm
16 Karen Godfrey
17 Paul Wood
18 Nick Santucci
19 Oussama Hefnawi
20 Cindy Auchincloss
21 Kevin Varette
22 Catherine Crandell
23 Ryan Dales
24 Khoa Nguyen
25 Laura Trafford
26 Cameron Snoddon
27 Matt Dubblestein
28 Emily Barker
29 Danny Nutbrown
30 Robert Nguyen
31 Robert Obrien
32 Katrina McDonough
33 michele finney
34 Steve Kaill
35 Christopher Sokol
36 Theo Vissers
37 Ken Vissers
38 Jason Naval
39 Christine Quenneville
40 Jamie Brash
41 Tara Manherz
42 Tanya Luff

Division
SOlo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

solo

Solo
Female Team
Male Team
Male Team
Solo

Coed Team
Test

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Coed Team
Solo
Female Team
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Female Team
Solo

Coed Team
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Age

Gender
26 M

49
41
35
52

16
28
17
40
53
38
55
21
38
45
15
21
42
44
33
41
32
28
34
45
20
28
35
54
38
52
54
29
17
50 M
32 M
46 F
31F
33 F
32F

ETLTLITTTLELILITEITLEIITEITEEEITTELZILELLEXKZEEELEEER

Team Name Team Type Bib
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Total
03:21:31
03:27:40
03:50:07
03:51:14
03:54:04
03:57:02
03:04:12
03:11:40
03:12:57
03:12:58
03:17:06
03:21:01
03:30:22
03:35:47
03:42:16
03:50:24
03:53:41
03:55:10
03:58:49
03:03:42
03:03:43
03:10:08
03:11:42
03:17:58
03:22:18
03:27:38
03:32:38
03:34:44
03:41:01
03:42:25
03:49:25
03:50:16
03:50:49
03:55:07
03:58:05
01:30:38
01:39:04
02:10:01
02:10:35
02:45:24
02:52:32
02:52:33
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Lap 1

00:38:15
00:41:08
00:44:24
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00:55:51
00:58:52
01:00:47
00:51:41
00:57:35
01:01:10
00:58:15
01:06:46
01:02:52
01:11:54
01:08:34
01:03:57
01:11:04
01:10:01
01:09:42
01:13:41
01:16:13
01:15:20
01:17:58
01:08:49
01:13:52
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01:05:07
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Lap 2

00:38:56
00:41:08
00:44:06
00:42:42
00:43:27
00:44:34
00:44:54
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00:45:04
00:41:53
00:49:50
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00:49:36
00:54:11
00:55:35
00:56:58
00:56:45
00:52:16
00:57:45
01:01:07
01:04:02
01:00:02
01:07:46
01:03:10
01:05:49
01:08:05
01:10:45
01:08:08
01:11:35
01:11:59
01:13:18
01:19:43
01:17:40
01:14:32
01:25:31
00:46:10
00:49:20
01:06:00
01:05:28
01:23:56
01:23:30
01:23:24

Lap 3

00:38:29
00:40:55
00:45:26
00:45:20
00:44:39
00:46:44
00:45:16
00:48:15
00:47:31
00:46:42
00:47:25
00:49:06
00:55:09
00:51:37
00:55:40
00:56:28
00:58:27
01:06:35
01:03:12
01:01:24
01:01:25
01:03:19
01:01:03
01:02:53
01:07:54
01:15:35
01:10:48
01:16:34
01:19:43
01:16:45
01:19:52
01:15:12
01:15:09
01:31:45
01:18:41

Lap 4

00:40:42
00:41:20
00:47:41
00:47:08
00:46:52
00:47:32
00:46:02
00:55:00
00:50:01
01:03:57
00:47:55
00:51:35
00:54:59
00:49:08
00:55:08
00:58:05
00:57:40
01:04:37
01:00:16

Lap 5

00:45:07
00:43:07
00:48:27
00:49:01
00:52:46
00:50:37



Race the Cat Overall Lap Race Report as of 27/08/2017 2:01:09 PM

Place Name Division Age Gender Team Name Team Type Bib Laps Total Start Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
43 Michelle McGhee Solo 33 F 127 2 02:53:42 10:00:00 01:29:14 01:24:27
44 Stacey Lawrence DQ 40 F Team K Coed 120 2 02:55:06 10:00:00 01:40:28 01:14:38
45 kelly Merrall Solo 15 F 131 2 02:58:41 10:00:00 01:21:11 01:37:30
46 Michelle Merrall Female Team 42 F Team F Female 130 2 03:14:33 10:00:00 01:32:29 01:42:03

47 Brittney Armitage-Brown Solo 26 F 100 1 01:21:09 10:00:00 01:21:09



